ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION
DESCRIPTION: Form P-359 Rev. 6-23-2008
Backhoe, Front End Loader, Diesel, 97 HP, BID NO.: H-17-283H DATE OPENED: 3/7/2017
A4WD w/4 in 1 Front Bucket
FOB: Pine Bluff, Batesville,Little Rock, PAGE: 1of2
DELIVERY: Within 180 Days and Camden, AR
Williams Tractor Inc. Alma Tractor Equipment Scott Equipment
2501 N. Shiloh Dr. 35 Hwy 71 North 10923 1-30
Fayetteville, AR 72704 Alma, AR 72921 Little Rock, AR 72209
Tim Bailey 479-442-8284 Brett Patterson 479-632-6300 Clint Bagley 501-455-5955
tbailey@williamstractor.com brett.patterson@almatractor.com cbagley@scottcompanies.com
BIDDING: New Holland B95CLR New Holland B956 Case 590 Super N
Additional Units May be Purchased Through: 06/01/2017 365 Days 12/31/2017
ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION
1. 7 74,487.00 521,409.00 77,946.00 545,622.00 81,842.00 572,894.00
Guaranteed Delivery
Date: 180 Days 180 Days 180 Days ARO
Low Bid Meeting Specifications
TOTAL: 521,409.00 545,622.00 572,894.00
CARD: 01-22
TENTATIVE AWARD BY: Purchasing Committee DATE: 4/6/2017
AWARDED TO: Scott Equipment (04/17/2017) ITEM(S): Complete Bid

AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):
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ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY AND TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

TABULATION
DESCRIPTION: Form P-359 Rev. 6-23-2008
Backhoe, Front End Loader, Diesel, 97 HP, BID NO.: H-17-283H DATE OPENED: 3/7/12017
AWD w/4 in 1 Front Bucket
FOB: Pine Bluff, Batesville,Little Rock, PAGE: 20f 2
DELIVERY: W.ithin 180 Days and Camden, AR
Stribling Equipment Lift Truck Service Center Riggs Cat
10601 Otter Creek 12829 Interstate 30 P.O. Box 1399
Little Rock, AR 72103 Little Rock, AR 72209 Little Rock, AR 72207
Tim Adams 501-281-5833 R. Franklin Riggs 501-568-3330 Justin Hesler 501-773-3482
tadams@striblingequipment.com friggs@Itscinc.com heslerl@jariggs.com
BIDDING: Deere 310SL JCB 3CX15 Super Cat 420FR
Additional Units May be Purchased Through: 6/1/2017 12/21/2017 11/1/2017
ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION
1. 7 83,750.00 586,250.00 85,487.60 598,413.20 89,998.00 629,986.00
Guaranteed Delivery
Date: 60 - 80 Days ARO 90-120 Days ARO 4/15/2017
TOTAL: 586,250.00 598,413.20 629,986.00
CARD: 01-22
TENTATIVE AWARD BY: DATE:
AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):
AWARDED TO: ITEM(S):
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